
Valley Catholic Elementary School Valor Chair Positions

2024-2025 School Year

Valor Program Name Email

Executive Board Vivian Dhadli-Robinson vdhadli@hotmail.com 

Allisa Wacek allisawacek@gmail.com

Secretary Melinda Butterfield melindajbutterfield@gmail.com

First Quarter:
Jog-a-Thon
October 10, 2024
Assembly November 13

Monique Ordonez monique.ordonez@hotmail.com

Morgan Ketterman mketterman1@gmail.com

Zhulma Arrobo zhulma@arrobo.org

Denisse Fisher fisherda@gmail.com

Mary Elizabeth (99 Pledges) mecrservices@gmail.com

Second Quarter:
Daughters’ Dance
March 8, 2025 TENTATIVE

Kelli Horning khorning11@yahoo.com

Jamie Ryan jamieudenby@gmail.com

Third Quarter:
Sons’ Social
May 3, 2025 TENTATIVE

Jamie Ryan jamieudenby@gmail.com

Francesca Messari f_massari@hotmail.com

Darlyn Yarges darlyn.sulapas@gmail.com

Fourth Quarter:
Family Spring Event
May 2025

Luba Polozova lubapolozova@yahoo.com

Teacher Appreciation Week
May 2025

Allisa Wacek allisawacek@gmail.com

Emily Sukhun Emilysukhun@aol.com

Sacraments of Initiation
Celebration Reception
May 2025

Zhulma Arrobo zhulma@arrobo.org

Art Literacy Jessica Radecki jesvogel@gmail.com

Meesu Ramanathan meesumet@gmail.com

Monthly Breakfasts Lori Schlick lori.schlick@gmail.com

Monique Ordonez monique.ordonez@hotmail.com

Kelli Horning khorning11@yahoo.com

Family Ambassador Zhulma Arrobo zhulma@arrobo.org

Room Parent Coordinator Allisa Wacek allisawacek@gmail.com

Uniform Closet Emily Sukhun Emilysukhun@aol.com
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Help Counter Tifany Singh Tifanysingh@live.com
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